FINNSKOGA MK

Finnskogafestivalen
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Antal poster: 45

Final

1-A

2-A

3-A

4-A Brutit

5-A Brutit

6-A Svart flagg
2-B

3-B Brutit

4-B Brutit

5-B Brutit

6-B Svart flagg
2-C

3-C

4-C

5-C

6-C Brutit

Startnr

309
313
318
312
304
348
335
311
326
306
321
333
307
305
343
324
332
340
323
334
319
317
345
341
346
352
303
339
329
330
302
344
350
338

349
328
320
310
314
351
337
331
308
325
322

Namn

Patrik Adolfsson
Johan Eriksson
Johan Carlsson
Andreas Olsson
Kristoffer Eriksson
Per Jonsson
Christoffer Ylander
Mathias Tholsson
Fredrik Jonsrud
Christian Johansson
Daniel Engvall
Misha Lundberg
Martin Bjons
Dennis Kallin
Daniel Bergsman
Jonas Klahr

Lina Olsson Spets
Henric Persson
Anders Wallin
Emma Karlsson
Patrik Albinsson
David Svensson
Rasmus Ahrle
Christoffer Lovsta
Sonny Engstrom
Tomas Hallin
Andreaz Nilsson

Klubb

Séffle MC

MK Ratten
Ostmarks MFF
SMK Eda
Jamtlands MK
Likends MK
Follinge MK
Arjings MK
Finnskoga MK
Laxa MK

Likends MK
Jamtlands MK
Mora MK

MK Kopparberg
Hamra Racing MK
Mora MK

MK Ratten

MK Ratten
Christinehamns MK
Malungs MK
Fredriksbergs MK
Grangirde RRC
Mariestads MS
Malungs MK
Likends MK
Mora MK

MK Ratten

Andreas O. Fredriksson Fredriksbergs MK
Erik "knubb" Karlsson SMK Eda

Johan Nilsson
Patric Andersson
Viktor Ahrle

Erik Ragnarsson
Martin Bergstrom

Jesper Parnemar
Erik Gustavsson
Anna Karlsson
Johan Granberg
Mickey Ericsson
Andreas Thuresson
Malin Palmqvist
Martin Karlsson
Peter Schylberg
Jens Lindstrom
Rasmus Persson

Ostmarks MFF
Malungs MK
Mariestads MS
MK Kopparberg
Likends MK

Malungs MK
Karlstad MC bil
SMK Eda
Hamra Racing MK
MK Ratten
Lima MS
Fagersta MK
Likends MK
Hirjedalens AK
Malungs MK
SMK Eda

Resultatlista
KLASS: JUN

10-12 augusti-07

Anmilare

Scotland Yard Motors Séffle

Bringésens Racing

Team Hallin Motorsport

Bringésen Racing

Ledin Motorsport

Team Rena Motorsport

3

Ahl's Bildelar AB

TBH Motorsport

Grangirde Bildemontering AB

Morgans Amotfors

Team Helix

Team Crazy Heads Racing

Arvidssons Maskin& Transport AB

Team Rena Motorsport
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Svart flagg
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Svart flagg
Brutit
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2
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Ej start
3
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
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2
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Ej start
Brutit
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Tavl. avslutad

2
3
1
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Ej start
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1
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Brutit
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Summa poing

26
19
23
28
28
24
16
22
20
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19
16
16
16
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